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DIADEMA SILVER

Model: 1452/01
Code: 00M145201ARO0
EAN: 8003705122406

Diadema is the automatic coffee machine for getting the perfect coffee, just like at the bar. Intense and
dark colors, linear shapes, and reduced depth. Diadema Pro has a digital LED display to set the
characteristics of your coffee and customize them whenever you want.

Once the settings are customized, it will only take a simple click to brew your favorite coffee.

It offers 3 options to choose from: coffee, Americano and hot water. Next to the coffee dispenser is
the Cappuccino Device for making creamy cappuccinos for your breakfasts.
You can adjust the dispenser to fit your favorite cup.

Product specifications

Power

Pressure

Options

Display
Cappuccino Device
Adjustable dispenser
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight

1100 - 1350 W
19 bar
Espresso, Americano and Hot water
LCD 2,5”

v

v

39.50 cm
19.00 cm
32.00 cm

7.53 Kg

8.74 Kg

9.40 Kg
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Master pieces 1
Pallet pieces 24
20 container pieces 510
40 container pieces 1055

40H container pieces 1266
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