



DIADEMA SILVER

Model: 1452/01

Code: 00M145201AR0 **EAN:** 8003705122406

Diadema is the **automatic coffee machine** for getting the perfect coffee, just like at the bar. Intense and dark colors, linear shapes, and reduced depth. Diadema Pro has a **digital LED display** to set the characteristics of your coffee and customize them whenever you want.

Once the settings are customized, it will only take a simple click to brew your favorite coffee.

It offers 3 options to choose from: **coffee, Americano** and **hot water**. Next to the coffee dispenser is the **Cappuccino Device** for making creamy **cappuccinos** for your breakfasts.

You can adjust the dispenser to fit your favorite cup.

Product specifications	
Power	1100 - 1350 W
Pressure	19 bar
Options	Espresso, Americano and Hot water
Display	LCD 2,5"
Cappuccino Device	V
Adjustable dispenser	V
Product length	39.50 cm
Product width	19.00 cm
Product height	32.00 cm
Product weight	7.53 Kg
Box weight	8.74 Kg
Master weight	9.40 Kg



De'Longhi Appliances s.r.I - Divisione Commerciale Ariete https://www.ariete.net/en

Master pieces	1
Pallet pieces	24
20 container pieces	510
40 container pieces	1055
40H container pieces	1266